
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4, RUN E 60 F
CONT E 279.50 FT, S 805-84 FT, W
N 805.84 FT TO POB, EX THE N 25 

DAVIS KARA N MITCHELL
558 SW BARNEY ST
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

09-7S-17-09961-003

9900 NON AG ACREAGE
02

9717.00 1.00/

558 SW BARNEY ST, HIGH SPRINGS
05/15/2024 MLU

11/16/2017 BC 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100

STANDARD
3

0
26,000
50,100
76,100

0
76,100

0
76,100
76,100

0

76,100

1478/1920 11/03/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MITCHELL JAMES F

DAVIS KARA N MITCHE

1385/0735 5/24/2019 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES F MITCHELL

JAMES F MITCHELL & 
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SALE:3:1: 5.01 AC

SALE:2:1: REPO

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 40 960.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 9,600

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

6 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 3,500

26,000

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,100


